LAST FIRST |SPONSOR PARISH Ty ADDRESS ZIP HOME MOBILE EMAIL

Baeuerle Dirk Larry Pennefather |Sacred Heart-Cullman Cullman AL {132 Birmingham St. SW 35055 256-616-9322 |dirk.baeuerle@yahoo.com
Blewitt Frank |George Lake Holy Spirit-Tuscaloosa Northport AL 5911 Watermelon Rd. 35473 205-292-9386 |f.blewitt@gmail.com
Bolding Daniel |Mark Squires Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville New Market AL 200 Oak St. 35761|256-665-3144 daniel.bolding@yahoo.com
Brady Kevin  |Paul Semmens St. John the Baptist-Madison Madison AL 1109 Melinda Dr. 35758|256-425-8271 |256-270-3234 |kbradyaggie@yahoo.com
Camardella Andy Frank LaRussa Sacred Heart-Cullman Cullman AL |310 Richard Ave. SE 35055 256-531-3082 |Chefandy1939@yahoo.com
Cassani Joe John Opsteegh Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Huntsville AL |6210 Cedar Point Dr. 35810|256-851-1512 j.cassani@knology.net
Corbett Don Bob McCoy Holy Spirit-Huntsville Hampton Cove |AL |3021 Augusta Trace 35763|256-539-5483 |256-529-0933 |donald.m.corbett@boeing.com
Fuentes Vincent |Tony Padron Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Harvest AL |213 Guardian Dr. 35749 256-585-4223 |quetal@knology.net
Gentry Tony  |Tony Padron Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Huntsville AL [2516 15th St. 35805 256-783-3314 |aj_gentre@live.com
Haynes Tim Steve Leisure Holy Spirit-Tuscaloosa Tuscaloosa AL |PO Box 465 35490/205-701-0869 |205-242-4039 |1tchaynes@gmail.com
Holmes Jeff Mark Squires Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Hazel Green AL |P. 0. Box 295/210 Brook Wind Dr. 35750|256-828-5773 |256-683-9355 |holmes430@bellsouth.net
Jellett Morgan |John Miscik St. John the Baptist-Madison AL | 100 Windflower Cr. 35824 |256-774-5453 |915-637-2515 |mjellett@aol.com

Karp Harold |Bob McCoy Holy Spirit-Huntsville AL |52 Ledge View Dr. 35802 |256-881-7214 |256-566-9820 |hkarpfamily@comcast.net
Lang Bill Sam Anzalone Our Lady of Sorrows-Homewood Birmingham AL |2684 Swiss Lane 35226/205-979-9724 |205-965-9574 ang@pchresorts.com
Matzke Carl Greg Clark Prince of Peace-Hoover Calera AL |909 McAllister Dr. 35040 205-317-1605 |cm4l43@att.com
Pettigrew Randy |Jeff Busby Our Lady of Sorrows-Homewood Irondale AL {1601 Mountain Lodge Trail 35210/205-637-6815 |425-444-3482 |randyp40@gmail.com

Ruiz Rob Tony Padron Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Huntsville AL |415 A. Smith Rd. 35811|256-828-8118 |256-655-2509 |momnrob@att.net

Schell Ted Tom Scott Our Lady of the Shoals-Tuscumbia Muscle Shoals |AL |701 John R Street 35661 256-810-2702 |tedschell5@gmail.com
Schovel Michael |Chris Ascherman _ |St. John the Baptist-Madison Madison AL |101 Bailey Station 35758|256-325-6338 |301-755-3951 |scoopii@auburnalum.org
Shore Michael |George Lake Holy Spirit-Tuscaloosa Tuscaloosa AL |5327 Chestnut St. 35405 205-863-3336 | michaelashore@icloud.com
Simmons Tony Tony Padron Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Harvest AL |220 Quarter Mountain Rd. 35749 |256-851-0982 |256-694-9920 |acsimmons@yahoo.com
Smith Jay Paul Lake Holy Spirit-Tuscaloosa Tuscaloosa AL {1208 Plantation Rd. 35405 205-393-0475 |jayjaredsmith@yahoo.com
VonSpakovsky |Alex Brent Stremel St. John the Baptist-Madison Madison AL |117 Madison Ave. 35758|256-721-0129 |256-479-0129 |avonspakovsky@knology.net
Wasdyke Jim Phil Lewis St. John the Baptist-Madison Toney AL |112 Old Eli Road 35773|256-746-0793 |256-655-4395 |jwasdyke@gmail.com
White Ron John Simmons St. John the Baptist-Madison Madison AL |115 Horseshoe Bend 35758|256-374-2449 |256-374-2449 |ronwhid5@yahoo.com
Wiegmann Mark  |John Opsteegh Qur Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Huntsville AL |5004 Colemont Lane 35811|256-852-7132 |256-683-5462 |m.wiegmann@mchsi.com
Wolpert Robert |Mark Squires Our Lady Queen of the Universe-Huntsville Huntsville AL [272 Pop's Corner Dr. 35811|256-929-1698 |334-782-6373 |bssnbobby@yahoo.com
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table of St. Bamabas

“If today you hear His voice, harden not your heart" Hebrews 3:15

Phil Lewis _[St.Johnthe Baptist  [113RusticCedarn.  |Madison 35757| 256-653-9175 [wbabbk@yahoo.com
Miguel Rodriguez St. John the Baptist 2015 Flagstone Dr., #1215 Madison 35758 | 256 313-1427 |rodgar3@gmail.com

Diego Gimenez  {Holy Spirit . |1405 inmanDr, Huntsville 35802 | 256-457-2371 |dmgimenez73@gmall.com
Michael Menk St. Peter 1523 Cobble Hill Ln. Vestavia Hills 35216 | 205-515-2066 sweetmike@aﬁet

Rich Schreiber -~ |Holy Spirit 826 49thstE  |Tuscaloosa 35405 | 205-292-8192 |rschreiber@northstar-ems.us
Will Scroggins St. Francis 2 Beverly Heighs Tuscaloosa 35404 | 205-887-1078 Iwillscroggins@gmail.com
[GaryStger  |GoodShepherd ~  [605indiantakeDr,  |Huntvile | 35803 | 2562033134 liudithstiger3501@comeastnet
table of St. Francis of Assisi

Jimmy Shields Our Lady of Lourdes 2723thAve.NE _|Birmingham | 35215| 205-854-2031 shields2723@bellsouth.net
Kevin Guettler St. Joseph 5001 Allendale Dr. Huntsville 35811 | 256-426-5901 kevin_Guenttler@yahoo.com
MarcoMuniz  [Holy Spirit , 2911 Blossom Park Dr. Owens Cross Roads | 35763 | 256-776-4672 marcomnz67@hotmail.com
Sean Semmens St. John the Baptist 198 Boulton Ct. Madison 35756 | 256-617-2806 seanpsemme?s@gmail.com

Jason Wyatt {Holy Spirit 55 Arcadia Dr. |Tuscaloosa 35404 | 205-553-3141 iwyatt@tuscaloosamemorial.com
table of St. James

John Simmons St.Johnthe Baptist  |153 ManninghamDr.  |Madison | 35758 | 256683-6504 |john.simmons@bentley.com
Jeff Dorsey Queen of the Unverse |3332 Meridian St. N BY [Huntsville 35811 | 256-797-7645 |zeekasj@gmail.com

Andrew Henninger |St. John the Baptist _ |7601 Doane Dr.  {Madison | 35758| 256-617-2067 |adhenn7@gmail.com

Rennie Jonesi St. Francis 1893 Gaineswood Dr. Tuscaloosa 35406 | 205-394-9010 orlando;oneleGZ@hotmall com
Othni Lathram _ |Holyspirit _[3685RverBluff.Or.  [Tuscaloosa | 35406| 2052414278 olthram@gmail.com

table of St. John

Neil Sullivan__ HolySpirit 2111 Fountain way Northport 35473| 2057990140 [cjps@comcast.net

Ernie Larose Queen of the Unverse  |1693 Longleaf Dr. Huntsville 35806 | 256-830-9309 |ernie106@att.net

Ken McDonald St. John the Baptist 2230 Old FairwayRd. Huntsville | 35806 256-417-5471 | kenmcd35806@yahoo.com
Micheal Shields St. Henry 413 Thomas St. Warrior 35180 | 205-873-3808 Lenny146@§1‘ail.com
BobStephens  [Good Shepherd _ |6811 CrinerRd. |Huntsville 135802 | 256-509-2504 |bob@mccainsales.com
table of St. Michael the Archangel

| Mark Bonucchi St.John the Baptist __[117 SummitridgeRd. __|Madison | 35757] 256698703 mmbonucchi@msn.com
Jasper Levio St. Thomas the Apostle |121 Rossburg Dr. Calera 35040 | 205 668-3354 |jasper.levio@gmail.com

lim Derrickson = Holy Spirit. - [2310 Britain Ave. [Huntsville 35803 | 256-883-8331 jimderrickson@bellsouth.net
Ryan Leach Holy Spirit 21 Hillcrest Tuscaloosa 35401 | 205-410-5709 |ryanleach@comcast.net

leff Motz St Francls 1530 Lesley Dr. |uscaloosa 135406 | 205-826-6981 jeffreymotz@gmail.com

Mark Petro Our Lady of Sorrows 4424 Fredricksburg Dr. Birmingham 35213 | 205-529-2212 |mark@petrolawfirm.com

table of St. Paul

Kevinsutton |GoodShepard 6805 Jones ValleyDr. Huntsville | 358021 2568811931 ksutton@hiwaay.net
Jeff Bernauer St. John the Baptist 124 Emory Dr. Harvest 35749 25;76-8068 jeff.bernauer@gmail.com

Mike Boland St. Francis . |6015thAve.E#107 ~  [Tuscaloosa 35401| 205-614-8884 |Mike.h.boland@gmail.com

Brian O'Dea St. Thomas the Apostle |PO Box 847 Alabaster 35007 | 205-266-5447 bpodea2@gmail.com

|Keith Wheeler Queen of the Unverse  |3711 McEwenDr. - |Huntsville |35810] 256-658-1062 kwneck17@yahoo.com

Fr. lohn O'Donnell Ist, Bernard's Abbey  |1600St Bernard'sDr.  |Culiman 35055 ] 256-255-5864 |no email

Dea Ramon Rodnguez Sacred Heart 1314 Runnymeade Ave SW |Decatur 35601 | 256-686-0176 rdrod1952@charter net
DeaTimVaughn st Elizabeth Ann Seton |940 Graham Ln, MountOlive  135117| 205-901.7743 tim062495@gmail.com
Bob McCoy Holy Spirit 619 Fagan Springs Dr. Huntsville 35801 | 256-533-4748 |bob.mccoy@stgp.com

Kevin Brady St lobnthe Baptist _ |109MelindaDr. ____ |wadison | 35758 2562703234 |kbradyaggie@yahoo.com
Daniel Bolding Queen of the Unverse {200 Oak st. New Market 35761 | 256 665-3144 daniel.bolding@ahoo.com
Richard Deal Holy Spirit 263 Pops Corner Huntsville 135811 | 256859-4240 |richedeal@hotmail.com
Bill Drescher St. Thomas the Apostle |220 Golden Meadows Way |Alabaster 35007 ] 205-664-2066 |bhmhoosier@bellsouth.net
LorenHuffaker |HolySpirit . széaia'ckscxn'é:mss‘iqg __ |ruscaloosa |35405| 205657.0928 {loren@msaroofcom
George Lake Holy Spirit 11987 Aspenwood Dr. Moundville 35474 | 205-292-3547 |glakeproperties@hotmail.com
Billang ~  |OurtadyofSorrows  |2684Swisstn. |Birmingham {35226 205-965-9574 |billlang@pchresorts.com _
Chris Robson Sacred Heart 1051 Co. Rd. 1193 Vinemont 35179 | 814-449-9461 |spiritrider@trcproducts-usa.com
PaulSemmens  [St John the Baptist 198BoultonCt. ~ [Madison | 35756| 256.361.4580 semepsem@aol.com ‘
Wayne Sovocool St. John the Baptist 106 Heatherwood Ct. Madison 35758 | 256-722-8073 wayne.sovocool@knology.net




